In accordance virth
Rules6.2, 63 &6 5 of LIQOZ
the Inselvency (England

sples) ues 20024 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

b
<
o
s d
s
~
<
723

MR

23/06/2018 #1009
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number |’0 ’?’?’?E’?F’—g

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Claimline Direct Uk Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) | Andrew Mark

Surname ’ Bland

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber‘ 41 Greek Street

Street ’ Stockport

Post town (C heshire

County/Region ‘

Pastcode ’?[ K ’?| ’?H’Ylﬁ

Country ‘

Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s} ‘ © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ’ another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ’ @ Gther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ another liquidator.

Post town ‘

County/Region ‘

Postcode T rrrr

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date M5 BE 2f0f1ls

-~

Statement of affairs

ﬂ attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sanzte M

Signature date F‘l— ’? ,? ’? ,? %"T ,?

04/17 Version 10



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Andrew Mark Bland

[ Contact rame

EWhere to send

et DMC Recovery Limited

41 Greek Street
Stockport

[ Address

|
=

| Post town

Cheshire

s k3] [sfalx]

Lounty/Reqgion

Postcode

Country

|Dx

Telephone

0161 474 0920
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Claimline Direct Uk Limited

on the 15 June 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resclution for winding up

Statement of truth

| balieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

—

Signed %

v 7

Dated /5, j(/i/f’lﬁ ZC /6

Fult Name . SW\Q @b@dl%




Claimline Direct Uk Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 June 2018

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 1,536 68 1,636.68
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T 1,536 68

Signature % Date

-S/L fie

-



Claimline Direct Uk Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 June 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 1,536.68
Liabilities
Praferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,536.68
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 Septembar 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
MNIL
1,536.68
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,536.68
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,636.68
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabla (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,636.68
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 309,847.80
HMRC: VAT 50,842.48
o 360,790.28
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {359,253.60)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (359,253.60)
[ssued and cafled up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
N 100.00
Estimated tota! deficiencyfsurplus as regards members {359,353.60)

-~

Signaturﬁ Date {{ ,'L’( 1

T




#0021 8LOZ 8Vnr ¢}

80 §10Z 18A 08 Sal

Lo | abec

e ainjeubig

&

BZ'06.°09¢ Buljjejo} sauuz Lz
00°008'8Y2 HNE LAM 'uoidlueyaajopy ‘B1juay) JSpUBY '8snoH JSpPUE 004 pug PO SUORNIOS QOlIBIEM 00AAD
Z4e
009881 928 'spue|pIly 153 'weybuiwig ‘ucpleds 'Aep PIOILTIEH 'PEOY Hano) 'Hnoy) aibeg ssauisng epaly uibup Q0AD
£Z ¥8v DAr LYS ‘Basuemg 'pecy SU3)sH 1S £91 10014 punoig) s1ayoig acueinsu| a1eBiemo | 101D
00’061 N3y 1YL 19siawog uouneyl ‘jeH aius ay . 1abBeuew pnon pnog AjunoD uojunz | 00LD
00 OtS TNE SL0A '@ilysiio A 1seq) ‘uoiBi|pug 'peoy ssWwer 1S [0 yig (eaydlil 4dasor Jy £0S0
08'0pL 2L YNNG +13 ‘uopuos 'ueups Aeuen 19308 yueg o 10014 UlG L SITIADG [BI0UBLI4 BpBI] 2indog Z0SD
NSE
00°'SS LYS 'BoSUBMS ‘PROY YINOWIBISAQ ‘BlluUaD DIAID BY) 'UDIDRS saley ssauisng 'Axa g1g [IDUNDT) BSSURMG L0SD
00 0ES X86 515 1005y |ybuiuung 'Juaasal)) jpmpie] ‘'Uno) ucol] 8 ayIAWG SIWE UoD I\ 00SD
DHL
00 10t 67S ‘palpeIsay)D ‘peoy adioyiAag ‘asnoH 14 puemay ‘enusy) bussaoold uawied 1212y el [2Aoy Q0N
00 02e XQOF PIM BUSHIOA 1SN piaierep ooy aliurigy 'peoy peyisaug g Iouuwod O PIREQ JN 0002
SIL #1340 'aliyspiogers
210042 "Jual) uodn uopng 19345 YBIH go-26 ‘Iun suonenBay juawabeue swieD aonsny Jo Ansiipy e
Ng6 £H3 yhingquipd 1esag Asig
00 0S¥ L Heg | 'asnoH souaq maN 004 pUZ 'SUQIIDESUE]| SSUBUI] 'S3|(BAISI8Y SJUNCIDY wued spAoi 101D
00 00S'ZL wo7 1L 'weybulung 1esng plempg 'esnoH plemp '@aeid AenD vewspnquQ jebs 001D
NB6 £H3 'ubinquipg 1eaas Avlo) (el
00°800'L {1 '@SNOH JCagn MaN 00| pUg 'SUDIJ3ESUEI | @ouBUl{ 'SR[QBAIZDAY SJUNCIY SOEH SOgH ZOHD
80CFB'06 27| 967N 'sUAL uodn apseomanN 'uojuagbuoT 'man sied uojuag OHAH LOHD
£Ceol drs 9108 'voldweyinog ‘sbejip, pIO YHOMIYD 'WiE JOUE Bullep d 1040
8S°LAY DHE 130 ‘Aqiag 'aue S[@eydily 3§ 'HNOD SIRBUIIA IS s10p1j0S doysig Ul 0040
00919 NSE LYS '2asuemg 'sijuad 2D easLEMS JO AUNoD) pue Al 20070
18'655't 00¥/0022/686 1B0sid N ‘296 628 'BIN0QUIaXNT] 50y ¥ S jueg g[sied LGOD
28'8b%'0 Td¥ 0LQ0 'Hipten ‘Aeg wipien ‘Aenp euuzug ‘sienbg Aquiessy £ ABg BINUSA JO J[2YSq U0 pue Jod) (eBa Ainoy LaYD
00 069 XNg 910 ‘2aysesue ‘aud Jepun uoysy 'asolg Buidda g 121qWy PIEYILY I 0ovo
3 SSaIppyY awen Koy

sio)ipaln Auedwon - g
PaWI YN 39341 su)jwie|D
pajiwl] Alaaooay DA



PO 2L g0 aunr g

0L0Z JBAN0S 54t

L0 1 abed

aimeubig

Buleye | seulz AMBUPIC |

oo} 00'k
MIE LS 'sajepn 'uebiowe|9 1saps 'easuems
00 00l 0oL 001 001 Aeupi0y 'ABAA SS30ULI '85N0} SS3UL ‘100[d PUNOID) 'Y BUNS Kajpeiq BIWEl I 00aH
dn pajjen aieysdad saleys anjep
Wy jeiol dn pIjeD  JO ON [EULION adA ] sSalppy aweN Aoy

stapjoyaleyg - 0
PajIwLi NN 192417 Bulwie|)
pajywin A1aaodsy oA



